
CDD - BUILDING DIVISION FIELD INSPECTION STAFF

City Building Inspection Staff: Cell: Email:

Brandon Eaton 916-216-7145 BEaton@cityofsacramento.org
Brennan Hill 916-212-6445 BHill@cityofsacramento.org

Charles Sherman 916-869-1137 CSherman@cityofsacramento.org
Craig Warriner 916-203-3180 CWarriner@cityofsacramento.org

Dan Ivers 916-200-5636 DIvers@cityofsacramento.org
Daniel Plunkett 916-200-9427 DPlunkett@cityofsacramento.org 

George Leon 916-201-6743 GLeon@cityofsacramento.org
Jamar Budd 916-203-1551 JBudd@cityofsacramento.org

James Gill 916-204-4296 JGill@cityofsacramento.org
James  Williams 916-225-7193 JRWilliams@cityofsacramento.org

Jarad Olsen 916-204-3829 JOlsen@cityofsacramento.org 
Joe Eisele 916-223-6650 jeisele@cityofsacramento.org
John Briel 916-718-7260 JBriel@cityofsacramento.org

Marshall Johnson 916-216-4762 MJohnson@cityofsacramento.org
Patrick Mauch 916-517-5576 PMauch@cityofsacramento.org
Richard Crary 916-207-9978 RCrary@cityofsacramento.org 
Rod Berringer 916-200-6995 rberringer@cityofsacramento.org

Ron Carpenter 916-203-4819 RCarpenter@cityofsacramento.org 
Ross Lovato 916-216-8114 RMLovato@cityofsacramento.org 
Scott Ensor 916-869-2318 SEnsor@cityofsacramento.org

Steve Rodarte 916-201-4710 SRodarte@cityofsacramento.org
Tim McMillan 916-205-5675 TMcMillan@cityofsacramento.org

William (Bill) Phelan 916-205-0925 WPhelan@cityofsacramento.org 

Consultants: Cell: Email:

Brian Frenger 916-955-3926 bfrenger@interwestgrp.com   
Greg Soliz 916-545-0435 gsoliz@4leafinc.com 

Ray Sandoval 916-212-6205 rsandoval@interwestgrp.com 
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